From: Richard Kahn _}
To: "jeffrey E." <jeevacation(@gmail.com=
Subject: Fwd: L8] Cistern Pumps
Date: Wed, 15 Mar 2017 21:43:44 +0000
Attachments: Poly Caribe Il $4,345.00 03.15.17 Inv. 4994 pdf

cistern pumps blew - cost 4,345
appears from my perspective to be a danny 1ssue
brice in email below seems bewildered..

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
Mew York, NY 10022

tel
fax
cell

Begin forwarded message:

From: LSJ <
Subject: Re: LSJ Cistern Pumps

Date: March 15, 2017 at 5:39:45 PM EDT
To: Ri <

Cc:

Na

But not unexpected as there was no low level limit switches installed when new pumps where installed
The limit switches or low suction limit switches would turn pumps off if water level in cistern got below a

certain set point

As stated before, There should also be variable speed drives installed on the pumps, this would stop hammering

on water the system

Duane and [ observed cisterns get to very low levels and the pumps had to be manually turned

I did mention this to Danny? But got the normal BS answer

After today's call with Boss it probably best [ advise you fully of the situation and not be on calls

Otherwise I'm going to have a target on my back for the rest of my life
Let's talk tomorrow

BRIVE

Sent from my iPhone

EFTA00676338



On Mar 15, 2017, at 3:03 PM, Richard Kahn ‘_} wrote:

are you aware they blew?
lets discuss and get danny and anna on the phone for a discussion
thanks

<Poly Caribe Il $4,345.00 03.15.17 Inv.#4994 pdf=

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

tel

fax
cell

Begin forwarded message:

From: Richard Kahn </ -

Subject: LSJ Cistern Pumps
Date: March 15, 2017 at 5:03:29 PM EDT

To: LsJ < -

are you aware they blew?
lets discuss and get danny and anna on the phone for a discussion
thanks

Richard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

tel

fax
cell

EFTA00676339



EFTA00676340



